 CENTRAL

S

Nome
1° OLHO GRANDE
2° LAGOINHA
3° STRAK
4° MACAQUINHO
5 MAMUTE
6° CACIFE
7° MUSTANG
8° PROFETA

Anilha
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap

amacap

Dono
AUGUSTO
THIAGO
LEANDRO
AURELIO
MOREIRA
RAFAEL
CLAUDINHO
FERNANDO

COLEIRO 20/10/2022
AMACAP - QUINTA FEIRA

Cidade

SG
MARICA
MARICA

SG
SG
MARICA

10/15 min
0/201
0/98
0/88
0/55
0/55
0/51
0/43

0/4

Pontos

0

O O o o o o o
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